
 

ST MARY’S R C PRIMARY SCHOOL, HASLINGDEN 
HOLIDAY PATTERN: 2024-2025 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024  
OPENS 

 

Wednesday 4th  September 2024 

CLOSE FOR HALF TERM 
 

Thursday 17th October 2024 

RE-OPENS 

 

Monday 28th October 2024 

END OF TERM    

 

Friday 20th  December 2024 

 NUMBER OF DAYS OPEN: 72 

SPRING TERM 2025  

OPENS 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 

CLOSE FOR HALF TERM 
 

Friday 14th February 2025 

RE-OPENS 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 

END OF TERM - CLOSES – 2.00 pm  

 

Thursday 17th April 2025 

 NUMBER OF DAYS OPEN: 69 

SUMMER TERM 2025  

OPENS 

 

Monday 28th April 2025 

May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 

 
CLOSE FOR HALF TERM Friday 23rd May 2025 

 
RE-OPENS 
 

Monday 9th June 2025 

END OF TERM  Friday 18th July 2025 

 

 NUMBER OF DAYS OPEN: 49 

TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS OPEN:  190 

Teacher training days 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Friday 18th October 2024 
Plus 4 twilights to be taken throughout the school year  

 


